

TITLE APPEAL – 75 /2025

Order No-03

Date: 11.03.2026

Bothy parties file hazira . As per resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today. P.O. is in leave on duty .. P.O. in charge is busy with her own files .

Fix ; 22.04.2026 for hearing of the application u/s 5 of the Limitation Act in presence of both sides.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C